
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NF 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

192 
125 
161 

27 
44 
77 

101 
83a 

57 
41 
90 
28 

210 
72 

301 
180 

743f 
56 

178 
65 
16 

716 
121 
743 
176 

144 
36 

124 
80 
97 
87 

993 
787 

63 
92 
61 

Name 

Rossi Moor 
Alexander Enriquez 
Sahar Zvik 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Hunter Ciling 
David Kolb 
Roberto Bolanos 
Wyatt Ferguson 
Cesar Alonso 
Braxton Young 
Bernardo Pastor 
Geiser Hernandez 
Matt Salisbury 
Kevin Aguerrebere 
Stephan Dowless 
Mitchell Hall 
Jansher Ashraf 
Conner Brown 
Richard Findlay 
Simon Barrett 
Emily Grana 
John Moshay 
Bridgette LeBer 
Alyssa Evans 
Sean Taitt 

Brenden Ketelsen 
Mallory Dobbs 
Quincy Bowers 
Harry Brehm 
Tyler Olmstead 
Brian Berdan 
Oliver Ramleth 
Dennis GarciaDelgado 
Andre Castanos 
Joel Ohman 
Victor Pérez de León 

Class 

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 
2 
2 

Diff 

7.969 
8.513 

10.242 
14.190 
18.791 
18.798 
27.150 
27.362 
27.815 
33.078 
39.974 
40.154 
42.421 
47.815 
52.222 
52.623 
53.143 
57.763 
58.143 
58.149 
58.494 

1:03.716 
1:04.021 
1:27.342 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:35.817 
11:43.786 
11:44.330 
11:46.059 
11:50.007 
11:54.608 
11:54.615 
12:02.967 
12:03.179 
12:03.632 
12:08.895 
12:15.791 
12:15.971 
12:18.238 
12:23.632 
12:28.039 
12:28.440 
12:28.960 
12:33.580 
12:33.960 
12:33.966 
12:34.311 
12:39.533 
12:39.838 
13:03.159 

4:20.604 
4:26.274 
4:35.469 

Best Tm 

1:47.471 
1:48.909 
1:48.825 
1:48.911 
1:50.060 
1:50.412 
1:49.776 
1:52.161 
1:51.423 
1:51.969 
1:52.533 
1:53.293 
1:53.300 
1:53.205 
1:54.542 
1:52.575 
1:55.905 
1:54.499 
1:56.322 
1:55.635 
1:56.415 
1:55.659 
1:57.263 
1:57.763 
2:00.718 

1:47.144 
1:50.081 
1:53.425 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/17/2023 12:56:04 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

7.969 

Avg. Speed 

83.194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.144 

Best Speed 

90.047 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 3 

Sun Race 03: Supersport Middleweight 

Sun Race 03: Supersport Middleweight - 1 

Race started at 10:27:37 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

12/17/2023 10:00 


